XXIV Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Loano"

g

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS

COGNOME E NOME

07/06/2025
1 DE ANGELO Alessio
2 TIRRI Gerardo
3 PORTA Lorenzo
4 HIBA Zacaria
5 CORNELLI Giovanni
6 MERIGHI Davide
7 GUALCHI Marco
8 BARBAZZA Alessandro
9 PROCOPIO Ismaele
10 TORRE Nicolo'
11 BATTAGLIA Manuel
12 LAURA Leonardo
13 PIRRE' Alessandro
14 CIMEN Matteo
15 SCIANDA Mirko
16 TASSARA Giovanni
17 ULIVO Simone
18 BUTTACI Andrea
19 NOE' Raffaele
20 TALIANO Andrea
21 PETRONE Zaccaria
22 MENEGHETTI Luca
23 GIUSTI Leonardo
24 GARCIA FIORILE Andres E.
25 PAOLI Alberto
26 FERRETTI Alberto
27 ZACCONE Tommaso
28 BRACCO Giacomo
29 CAPURRO Giacomo
30  ROVERE Filippo
31 VANDER AUWERA Massimo
32 ZACCONE Gioele
33 ROSSO Edoardo
34 RIGARDO Andrea

Loano (SV), 06-07-08/06/25

V. 50m
Risultati
ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ 50m
100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.41
2009 ITA Lugano Agquatics 27.30
2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.11
2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.25
2009 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 28.16
2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.36
2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.68
2010 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.91
2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.32
2010 ITA Andrea Doria 28.09
2011 ITA Blussdarl 28.46
2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 28.24
2010 ITA  Sportiva Sturla asd 28.53
2010 SUI Lugano Agquatics 28.22
2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 28.10
2010 ITA  Andrea Doria 28.54
2009 ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.34
2009 ITA RARINANTES Imperia Raineri 29.08
2009 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 28.36
2011 ITA  Wild Sport asd 29.23
2009 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 28.97
2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.81
2011 ITA  Futura Club Prato ssd 29.83
2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.02
2011 ITA  Futura Club Prato ssd 30.08
2009 ITA Andrea Doria 30.18
2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 29.54
2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.20
2010 ITA  Sportiva Sturla asd 29.76
2011 ITA RARINANTES Imperia Raineri 29.44
2009 ITA RARINANTES Imperia Raineri 30.21
2010 ITA  NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 30.86
2010 ITA Wild Sport asd 29.77
2011 ITA  RARINANTES Imperia Raineri 30.36
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POS COGNOME E NOME

35 FERRARI Damiano

36 RROTANI Alessio

37 ANFOSSO Vittorio G.

38 INCARDONA Matteo

39 CARINI Andreas

40 MUZZA Vittorio Amedeo

41 ASSANDRI Gabriele
42 MANAROLA Nadir

43 MANFIERI Pietro

44 ROVERE Giacomo

45 DE PAOLA Riccardo
46 MOLLE Pietro

47 VAIANI Duccio

48 BOTTINO Christian

49 BENVENUTO Edoardo
50  ROMANO Filippo

51 BOCHICCHIO Samuel

52 GARGIULO Alessandro L.

53 PARODI Fabio

54 VITALI Leonardo
55 DONIZETTI Diego
56 ROSSAN Yari Nazario
57 CHUC Maxim

58 RIOLFO Enea

59 ROLANDO Matteo
60 NIGRA Edoardo

61 PISHA Isli

62 LEMASSON Nicolo'
63  FAVERIO Filippo
64 VIOLA Pietro

65 MILANI Giulio

66 XHAFERI Leonardo

NON CLASSIFICATI

LIO Riccardo

EPAMINONDA Niccolo'

Falsa partenza (1'11.91)

DI GIORGIO Matteo

Pubblicata: 07/06/2025 ore 10:05

Loano (SV), 06-07-08/06/25
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Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Futura Club Prato ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Superba Nuoto ssd

Wild Sport asd

RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
H20 ssd - Muggio'
Superba Nuoto ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi
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RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
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Viadana Nuoto Libertas

Aosta Nuoto

Aragno Rivarolesi

Sanremo Like Swim asd

Sanremo Like Swim asd

29.85

30.53

30.74

31.03

31.12

31.04

30.62

31.06

30.80

31.31

31.47

30.79

30.38

31.88

31.59

31.19

31.07

31.55

32.17

32.65

32.13

32.82

32.48

33.74

33.39

33.20

33.73

34.17

33.73

33.87

35.85

34.40

33.75

33.11

32.92

32.73

33.28

33.43

33.94

33.59

33.93

33.50

33.40

34.43

34.87

33.62

34.21

34.78

35.27

34.82

35.04

34.66

35.41

35.90

36.30

35.36

35.79

36.26

36.48

36.76

37.87

39.30

40.04

37.51

ARRIVO Record

1'03.60
1'03.64
1'03.66
1'03.76
1'04.40
1'04.47
1'04.56
1'04.65
1'04.73
1'04.81
1'04.84
1'04.87
1'05.22
1'05.25
1'05.50
1'05.80
1'05.97
1'06.34
1'06.37
1'07.21
1'07.31
1'07.54
1'08.72
1'08.78
1'09.10
1'09.18
1'09.46
1'10.21
1'10.93
1'11.60
1'13.17

1'15.89

SQ

SQ

NP

Stampata il SAB 07/06/2025 alle 10:49

AAAAAA




